

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form</p>	<p>YES</p>	<p>YES</p>				
<p>Drug Free Workplace Certification Form</p>	<p>YES</p>	<p>YES</p>				
<p>Addenda?</p>	<p>YES</p>	<p>YES</p>				
<p>Turned In RFP response? YES or No?</p>	<p>YES</p>	<p>YES</p>				
<p>RFP Evaluation Scores</p>	<p>427</p>	<p>493</p>				
<p>PRICE SHEET</p>						
<p>Lot #1 Portable Fire Extinguishers</p>						
<p>Item #1 Annual Maintenance Charge per portable fire extinguisher. To include bar coding and recertification of outdated and visually inspecting premises to determine quantity of work. Pricing must include all Delivery/Service Charges.</p>						
<p>A. ABC Fire Extinguisher Est. Qty- 2,400 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher \$_____ Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price</p>	<p>\$8.95 \$21,480.00</p>	<p>\$6.00 Extinguisher \$14,400.00</p>				
<p>B. BC Fire Extinguisher Est. Qty- 30 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher \$_____ Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$6.00 Extinguisher \$180.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>					
<p>C. CO2/Cartridge Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher \$_____ Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$6.00 Extinguisher \$6.00</p>					
<p>D. Halon Fire Extinguishers Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher \$_____ Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$6.00 Extinguisher \$6.00</p>					
<p>E. K-Class Extinguishers for Kitchens Est. Qty- 25 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher \$_____ Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price</p>	<p>\$8.95 \$223.75</p>	<p>\$6.00 Extinguisher \$150.00</p>					
<p>F. Sub-Total for Lot #1, Item #1 \$_____</p>	<p>\$21,703.75</p>	<p>\$14,742.00</p>					
<p>Item #2 Recharge cost per portable extinguisher. To include labor, minor repair, supply and refill with proper chemical and pressurized. Chemical must meet manufacturer's specifications. New 'O'rings and seals must be included with every recharge.</p>							

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
 BID# SDOC-06-091-CJ
 PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
 DATE/TIME: 6/15/06@2:00PM
FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED
SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE
 READ BY: CHERYL JESSEE
 RECORDED BY: LAURA ELAM

Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service
 P. O. Box 1699
 Winter Haven, FL 33882

SimplexGrinnell LP
 3701 N. John Young Parkway
 Suite 110
 Orlando, FL 32804

A. ABC Dry Chemical (5 Pound)
 Est. Qty- 105
 Unit Price \$ _____/5 lbs
 Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price
 \$ _____

N/C
 N/C

\$19.00
 \$1,995.00

B. ABC Dry Chemical (6 Pound)
 Est. Qty- 60
 Unit Price \$ _____/6 lbs
 Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price
 \$ _____

DELETED

DELETED

C. ABC Dry Chemical (10 Pound)
 Est. Qty- 210
 Unit Price \$ _____/10 lbs
 Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price
 \$ _____

N/C
 N/C

\$19.00
 \$3,990.00

D. ABC Dry Chemical (20 Pound)
 Est. Qty- 1
 Unit Price \$ _____/20 lbs
 Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price
 \$ _____

N/C
 N/C

\$26.00
 \$26.00

E. BC Dry Chemical (5 Pound)
 Est. Qty- 5
 Unit Price \$ _____/5 lbs
 Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price
 \$ _____

DELETED

DELETED

F. BC Dry Chemical (6 Pound)
 Est. Qty- 5
 Unit Price \$ _____/6 lbs
 Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price
 \$ _____

N/C
 N/C

N/A

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>G. BC Dry Chemical (10 Pound) Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/10 lbs Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$26.00 \$26.00</p>				
<p>H. CO2 (5 Pound) Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/5 lbs Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$26.00 \$26.00</p>				
<p>I. Halon (10 Pound) Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/10 lbs Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$326.00 \$326.00</p>				
<p>J. K-Class (6 Liter) Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/6 liter Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$49.00 \$49.00</p>	<p>\$69.00 \$69.00</p>				
<p>K. Sub-Total for Lot #1, Item #2 \$ _____</p>	<p>\$49.00</p>	<p>\$6,458.00</p>				
<p>Item #3 6-Year Maintenance and hydro-testing cost per portable fire extinguisher.</p>						
<p>A. Hydro-testing per extinguisher (low pressure) Est. Qty.- 100 Unit Price \$ _____/Extinguisher Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$22.50 \$2,250.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-06-091-CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 6/15/06@2:00PM FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE READ BY: CHERYL JESSEE RECORDED BY: LAURA ELAM</p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>B. Hydro-testing per extinguisher (high pressure) Est. Qty.- 65 Unit Price \$ _____/Extinguisher Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$28.00 \$1,820.00</p>				
<p>C. 6-Year maintenance of stored pressure dry chemical per extinguisher. Est. Qty.- 350 Unit Price \$ _____/Extinguisher Extended Prices Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$8.95 \$3,132.50</p>	<p>\$34.00 \$11,900.00</p>				
<p>D. Sub-Total for Lot #1, Item #3 \$ _____</p>	<p>\$3,132.50</p>	<p>\$15,970.00</p>				
<p>Item #4 Services and Replacement Parts per unit. Only the following parts will be authorized. All others must be included with minor repairs under the recharge section of this bid. Prices shall include all installation/labor charges.</p>						
<p>A. Hose (including clamp) Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$26.00 \$26.00</p>				
<p>B. Gauge Est. Qty- 30 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$15.00 \$450.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED</u> <u>SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>C. Valve Stem Est. Qty- 240 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$17.00 \$4,080.00</p>				
<p>D. Siphon Tube Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$24.00 \$24.00</p>				
<p>E. Nozzle Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$29.00 \$29.00</p>				
<p>F. Pull Pins Est. Qty- 100 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$3.50 \$350.00</p>				
<p>G. 4 Year Metal Inspection Tag Est. Qty- 30 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$.45 \$13.50</p>				
<p>H. Bar Code Est. Qty- 30 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$.45 \$13.50</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>I. Valve Body (complete) Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$30.00 \$30.00</p>				
<p>J. Wall-hook bracket Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$7.50 \$7.50</p>				
<p>K. Vehicle bracket Est. Qty- 15 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$76.00 \$1,140.00</p>				
<p>L. Operation/Identification Label Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$1.00 \$1.00</p>				
<p>M. Top Handle Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$5.60 \$5.60</p>				
<p>N. Bottom Handle Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$5.20 \$5.20</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>O. Extinguisher Location Sign Est. Qty- 250 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$6.00 \$1,500.00</p>				
<p>P. Vinyl Cover Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C N/C</p>	<p>\$16.00 \$16.00</p>				
<p>Q. Sub-Total for Lot #1, Item #4 \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$7,691.30</p>				
<p>Item #5 Purchase Price of the following equipment and supplies. Prices shall include all delivery charges.</p>						
<p>A. ABC Fire Extinguisher (10 Pound) w/ wll mounting bracket Est. Qty- 225 Unit Price \$ _____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$29.85 Extinguisher \$6,716.25</p>	<p>\$72.00 Extinguisher \$16,200.00</p>				
<p>B. ABC Fire Extinguisher (2 1/2 Pound) w/ vehicle bracket Est. Qty- 10 Unit Price \$ _____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$14.95 Extinguisher \$149.50</p>	<p>\$30.00 Extinguisher \$300.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>C. BC (10 Pound) w/ wall mounting bracket Est. Qty- 10 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$_____</p>	<p>\$37.95 Extinguisher \$379.50</p>	<p>\$74.00 Extinguisher \$740.00</p>				
<p>D. K-Class Extinguishers for Kitchens w/ wall mounting brackets Est. Qty- 10 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$_____</p>	<p>\$89.95 Extinguisher \$899.50</p>	<p>\$190.00 Extinguisher \$1,900.00</p>				
<p>E. CO2 (5 Pound) w/ wall mounting brackets Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$_____</p>	<p>DELETED</p>	<p>DELETED</p>				
<p>F. CO2 (10 Pound) w/ wall mounting brackets Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$_____</p>	<p>DELETED</p>	<p>DELETED</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>G. 1 Gallon Fire Retardant Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$_____/Extinguisher Extended Price Est. Qty. x Unit Price \$_____</p>	<p>DELETED</p>	<p>DELETED</p>				
<p>H. Sub-Total for Lot #1, Item #5 \$_____</p>	<p>\$8,144.75</p>	<p>\$19,140.00</p>				
<p>I. GRAND TOTAL FOR LOT #1 \$_____</p>	<p>\$33,030.00</p>	<p>\$64,001.30</p>				
<p>Item #6 (Optional Service) Hourly Labor Rate for Portable Extinguishers \$_____/hour</p>	<p>\$85.00</p>	<p>\$75.00</p>				
<p>Lot #2 Kitchen Fire Control Systems</p>						
<p>Item #7 Semi-Annual Inspection and certification of all hood systems in the School District of Osceola County. Including any necessary servies per the manufacturer's manual. Pricing must include all Delivery/Service charges and miscellaneous parts &supplies fees.</p>						
<p>A. Hood System Semi-Annual Inspection with Dry Chemical (per inspections) Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$_____/Inspection Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$_____</p>	<p>DELETED</p>	<p>DELETED</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>B. Hood System Semi-Annual Inspection with Liquid Chemical (per inspections) Est. Qty- 35 Unit Price \$ _____/Inspection Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$389.00 Inspection \$15,560.00</p>	<p>\$250.00 Inspection \$10,000.00</p>				
<p>C. System Slave Semi-Annual Inspection with Dry Chemical (per inspections) Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$ _____/Inspection Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>DELETED</p>	<p>DELETED</p>				
<p>D. System Slave Semi-Annual Inspection with Liquid Chemical (per inspections) Est. Qty- 35 Unit Price \$ _____/Inspection Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>DELETED</p>	<p>DELETED</p>				
<p>E. Sub-Total for Lot #2, Item #7 \$ _____</p>	<p>\$15,560.00</p>	<p>\$10,000.00</p>				
<p>Item #8 Recharge cost for kitchen systems not during the regular Semi-Annual Inspection to include seals and pressure sensitive tag along with any other charges needed to meet manufacturer's specifications.</p>						

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>A. Liquid Chemical Price Per Cylinder Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/Cylinder Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$125.00 \$125.00</p>				
<p>B. Sub-Total for Lot #2, Item #8 \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$125.00</p>				
<p>Item #9 Other Services and Replacement Parts per unit. Only the following parts will be authorized. All others must be included with minor repairs under the recharge section on the bid. All parts must be original manufacturer's LISTED parts. Prices shall include all installation/labor charges.</p>						
<p>A. Hydro Testing Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$25.00 \$125.00</p>				
<p>B. Regulator Test Ansul Est. Qty- 2 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$80.00 \$160.00</p>				
<p>C. Initial Documentation Fee Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$100.00 \$500.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>D. Bi-Annual Documentation Fee Est. Qty- 35 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$15.00 \$525.00</p>	<p>\$50.00 \$1,750.00</p>				
<p>E. Crystallization Check Ansul Est. Qty-50 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$18.00 \$900.00</p>				
<p>F. Bench Charge/ Devalve/ Cylinder Inspection Est. Qty- 100 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$5.00 \$500.00</p>				
<p>G. Remote Pull Break Rods Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$9.00 \$9.00</p>				
<p>H. Fusible Links Est. Qty- 200 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$10.00 \$2,000.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>I. Nozzle Caps Amerex/ Ansul Est. Qty- 450 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$18.00 \$8,100.00</p>				
<p>J. Nozzle Seals Range Guard Est. Qty- 15 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$8.00 \$120.00</p>				
<p>K. Cartridge- Pyrochem/ RG Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$150.00 \$750.00</p>				
<p>L. Cartridge- Amerex Est. Qty- 5 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$150.00 \$750.00</p>				
<p>M. Cartridge- Ansul/ Double Est. Qty- 1 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>\$221.00 \$221.00</p>	<p>\$239.00 \$239.00</p>				
<p>N. Flush or Blow out piping Est. Qty- 10 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$125.00 \$1,250.00</p>				

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-06-091-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>6/15/06@2:00PM</u> <u>FIRE EXTINGUISHER & HOODED SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE</u> READ BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>Haines City Fire Extinguisher Service P. O. Box 1699 Winter Haven, FL 33882</p>	<p>SimplexGrinnell LP 3701 N. John Young Parkway Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32804</p>				
<p>O. Hood Caution Signs Est. Qty- 2 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$1.50 \$3.00</p>				
<p>P. Liquid Recharge Chemical per Gallon Est. Qty- 9 Unit Price \$ _____/ea. Extended Prices Est. Qty x Unit Price \$ _____</p>	<p>N/C</p>	<p>\$42.00 \$378.00</p>				
<p>Q. Sub-Total for Lot #2, Item #9 \$ _____</p>	<p>\$746.00</p>	<p>\$17,534.00</p>				
<p>R. GRAND TOTAL FOR LOT #2 \$ _____</p>	<p>\$16,306</p>	<p>\$27,734.00</p>				
<p>Item #10 (Optional Service) Labor Rate for Suppression Systems \$ _____</p>	<p>\$85.00</p>	<p>\$75.00</p>				